

GR 1196 of 2014

Order Dt: 30-12-23

Today is fixed for Evidence.

One accused is present and rest accused is represent by petition u/s 317 crpc.

S/R of Csw 1 is received along with xerox D/C so, csw 1 has expunged.

To 08-08-24 for evidence.