

GR -1196/14

Order Dt:08-08-24

Today is fixed for Evidence.

1 accused is present and files hazira and rest accused is represent by petition u/s 317 crpc.

S/R received and withness are present.

Csw 2 namely Tapas Senapati is examined as Pw2 in chief in full and cross declined and withness discharged .

Csw 3 namely Biswajit Majhi is examined as Pw3 in chief & Cross in full and withness discharged.

Issue summon upon Csw 6.

To 08-12-25 for Evidence .

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia