

GR 1196 of 2014 1812 2017

Order dated 08.04.2026

Today is fixed for Argument & Judgement.

Both accuseds are present by filing hazira.

Ld. regular APP is on leave.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 11.05.2026 for Argument & Judgement.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah